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Zorn Again Division

Return of the Mack
Fortunato Enterprises
'DERS

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Delinquents

Marty Ball Division

Running Rastas
Alpha Ninjas
HE_HATE_ME
Otto Draught
Evil Monkeys

PTS
425
405
395
350
307

PTS
453
363
346
346
292
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BEHIND

BEHIND

-90
-107
-107
-161

OPT
280
227
285
249
240

OPT
242
216
250
190
189

MER
151.8%
178.4%
138.6%
140.6%
127.9%

MER
187.2%
168.1%
138.4%
182.1%
154.5%
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